CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
7010 TROY HILL DRIVE
ELKRIDGE, MD 21075
410.379.5353



RICHMOND SERVICE CENTER
11074 AIR PARK ROAD
ASHLAND, VA 23005
804.752.6911

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FESCO EMERGENCY SALES INTRODUCES NEW SALES MANAGERS Elkridge, Maryland - November 8, 2024

FESCO Emergency Sales is pleased to announce the addition of two new Regional Sales Managers to the team. Kevin Ames & Jake Klingler will begin in their roles as full-time Regional Account Managers beginning January 6th, 2025.



Kevin Ames joined the FESCO team in October 2024 as a sales support associate as he transitions into his new role as a sales manager in January. Kevin will cover ambulance sales along the I-95 corridor and Southern Maryland.

Before joining the company, Kevin served with the Baltimore County Fire Department as an EMT/Firefighter. Kevin attended Calvert Hall College High School in Towson, MD, and

graduated from Towson University with a degree in Mass Communications.



Jake Klingler joined the FESCO team in November 2024 as he begins his training to transition into a sales manager covering ambulance & apparatus sales on the majority of the Eastern Shore of Maryland and the State of Delaware.

Jake has industry experience along with being a lifelong member at the Indian River Fire Company where he held the position of Lieutenant. He is also a current instructor's aid at the Delaware State Fire School and EMT, having worked throughout the state of Delaware.

FESCO Emergency Sales is confident that these two experienced gentlemen will further develop their respective territories and provide exceptional customer service.

For information, please contact FESCO Emergency Sales at 800-638-0926.

About FESCO EMERGENCY SALES

FESCO Emergency Sales is a family-owned & operated dealership since 1953.

FESCO is the authorized sales & service representative for Horton Emergency Vehicles, Medix, Marco, & Emergency Vehicles, Inc. (EVI) throughout the mid-Atlantic, Carolinas and GA region and Rosenbauer in DE, MD, DC and Virginia. To learn more about our company, products & services, visit our website at www.fescosales.com.









